
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)
Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 518,454,626

 14,074,120

 1,376,460
 12,332,071

 13,715,246

 15,031,817

 357,753

 0
 1,121

 358,874

 10,140,928

 65,344,809

 1,366,949

 361,152

 320,430,694
 62,631,394
 54,333,308

 5,493,934

 1,358,318
 444,247,648

 7,134,068

 140,149 pounds of extract FEB 2012 361,152 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 14,377,329

 11,516,622
 1,240,849

 12,764,023

 282,648

 0

 990

 283,638

 10,289,750

 307,475,210

 54,002,003

 54,297,565
 4,869,495

 998,978

 63,397,161

 7,629,811

 275,916

 8,143,346

 501,089,485

 421,643,251

 13,047,661

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,715  6,552
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        Total Non-Grain products  74,206,978  79,446,234

 108,068 pounds of extract 275,916 Pounds of hops is equivalent to FEB 2011
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 1,048,998,485

 27,722,706

 2,730,796
 24,297,029

 27,041,209

 30,223,979

 679,299

 0

 2,198
 681,497

 20,055,142

 128,336,218
 10,951,851

 654,640

 636,820,934

 124,491,372
 117,901,366

 10,926,305
 2,680,046

 892,820,023

 16,235,753

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 29,278,907

 23,014,733
 2,458,285

 25,486,139

 545,284

 0

 1,992

 547,276

 20,043,636

 630,807,707
 112,877,607
 162,868,157

 10,155,113

 2,231,289

 137,182,696
 13,703,338

 572,537

 16,320,438

 1,086,718,882

 918,939,873

 26,033,415

 13,384  13,121

 156,178,462  167,779,009

1 of 1

http://www.ttb.gov

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.


