

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Date: 10-APR-2012

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-02-2012

Reporting	Period:	February	2012
noperang		robradiy	2012

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN BARRELS)	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	15,031,817	14,377,329	30,223,979	29,278,907
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	12,332,071	11,516,622	24,297,029	23,014,733
In kegs	1,376,460	1,240,849	2,730,796	2,458,285
Tax Determined, Premises Use	6,715	6,552	13,384	13,121
Sub Total Taxable	13,715,246	12,764,023	27,041,209	25,486,139
Tax-free				
For export	357,753	282,648	679,299	545,284
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	0
Consumed on brewery premises	1,121	990	2,198	1,992
Sub Total Tax-Free	358,874	283,638	681,497	547,276
Total Removals	14,074,120	13,047,661	27,722,706	26,033,415
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,140,928	10,289,750	20,055,142	20,043,636
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES (IN POUNDS)				
Malt and malt products	320,430,694	307,475,210	636,820,934	630,807,707
Corn and corn products	62,631,394	54,002,003	124,491,372	112,877,607
Rice and rice products	54,333,308	54,297,565	117,901,366	162,868,157
Barley and barley products	5,493,934	4,869,495	10,926,305	10,155,113
Wheat and wheat products	1,358,318	998,978	2,680,046	2,231,289
Total Grain products	444,247,648	421,643,251	892,820,023	918,939,873
Sugar and syrups	65,344,809	63,397,161	128,336,218	137,182,696
Hops (dry)	1,366,949	7,629,811	10,951,851	13,703,338
Hops (used as extracts)	361,152	275,916	654,640	572,537
Other	7,134,068	8,143,346	16,235,753	16,320,438
Total Non-Grain products	74,206,978	79,446,234	156,178,462	167,779,009
Total Used	518,454,626	501,089,485	1,048,998,485	1,086,718,882

361,152Pounds of hops is equivalent to275,916Pounds of hops is equivalent to

140,149 pounds of extract FEB 2012108,068 pounds of extract FEB 2011

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.